Department

Judge's Retire System Member

Administration
Family/Juvenile
Criminal - Justice Team
Support Services
Compliance/Traffic
Criminal - Liberty Team
Sharp/FIf

Civil/Probate

Court Services
Judges/Commissioner
Family Court Services
Information Systems
Court Reporter

Fiscal

Legal Research

Human Resources

Employees

12

15
14
15
15
14
19
15

N DN OO N W

Total Wages

$2,219,642
$825,557
$533,193
$518,252
$513,562
$498,844
$468,751
$468,564
$453,319
$445,814
$425,168
$420,638
$403,929
$398,509
$238,429
$173,226
$164,739

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$181,097
$180,600
$219,214
$182,068
$156,416
$135,040
$166,285
$116,784
$112,170
$155,167
$68,213
$85,281
$104,118
$92,383
$80,367
$52,551
$33,888



