Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Judge's Retire System Member	12	\$2,219,642	\$181,097
Administration	8	\$825,557	\$180,600
Family/Juvenile	15	\$533,193	\$219,214
Criminal - Justice Team	14	\$518,252	\$182,068
Support Services	15	\$513,562	\$156,416
Compliance/Traffic	15	\$498,844	\$135,040
Criminal - Liberty Team	14	\$468,751	\$166,285
Sharp/Flf	19	\$468,564	\$116,784
Civil/Probate	15	\$453,319	\$112,170
Court Services	9	\$445,814	\$155,167
Judges/Commissioner	3	\$425,168	\$68,213
Family Court Services	7	\$420,638	\$85,281
Information Systems	6	\$403,929	\$104,118
Court Reporter	9	\$398,509	\$92,383
Fiscal	7	\$238,429	\$80,367
Legal Research	2	\$173,226	\$52,551
Human Resources	2	\$164,739	\$33,888